
Day Date TimeSubject GCE AS/A2 Board No. Subject GCSE Board No. Internal Exams

Monday 20th April am
pm

Tuesday 21st April am
pm

Wednesday  22nd April am
pm

Thursday 23rd April am
pm

Friday 24th April am
pm

Monday 27th April am MFL Speaking AQA
pm MFL Speaking AQA

Tuesday 28th April am MFL Speaking AQA
pm MFL Speaking AQA

Wednesday 29th April AM MFL Speaking AQA
PM MFL Speaking AQA

Thursday 30th April AM MFL Speaking AQA
PM MFL Speaking AQA

Friday 1st May AM MFL Speaking AQA
PM MFL Speaking AQA

Monday 4th May AM Y9 English
PM Y9 Maths

Tuesday 5th May AM ANM10 Number&M Edexcel
PM

Wednesday 6th May AM AAL30 Algebra Edexcel Y9 Science
PM Y9 French

Thursday 7th May AM Y9 Geography
PM Y9 History

Friday 8th May AM
PM

Monday 11th May AM
IT Unit 1
Spanish AS Unit 2

CAMTECH
AS

OCR
WJEC

Computer Science
Music

OCR
EDEXCEL

PM RE Unit 1 AQA

Tuesday 12th May AM Voc. Business Unit 1 CAMTECH OCR
French Listening 
French Reading AQA

PM Biology Unit 1 AQA

Wednesday 13th May AM
Health Unit 2
L3 Maths Paper 1

CAMTECH
L3

OCR
AQA English Lit Paper 1 AQA

PM History 1H AS AQA
PE R041
PE GCSE 1 OCR

Thursday 14th May AM IT Unit 2 CAMTECH OCR Chemistry Unit 1 AQA

PM Dance AS AS AQA Computer Science OCR
Friday 15th May AM Physics AS P2 AS AQA French Writing AQA

PM

Voc. Business Unit 2
Health Unit 3
Spanish AS Unit 3

CAMTECH
AS

OCR
WJEC

Drama
PE GCSE 2

AQA
OCR

Monday 18th May AM Chemistry Unit 1 AS AQA Geography unit 1 EDEXL

PM

History AS Unit 2
Physics Paper 1
Psychology Paper 1

AS
A2 AQA

Tuesday 19th May AM Maths Paper 1 GCSE EDEXL
Maths Found Paper 1
Maths Higher Paper 1 EDEXCEL

PM
History Unit 1
Biology AS Paper 1 A2 AQA RE Unit 2 AQA

Wednesday 20th May AM

L3 Maths Paper 2
Health Unit 4
Sociology Paper 1

L3
CAMTECH
A2

AQA
OCR
AQA

Spanish Listening
Spanish Reading AQA

PM Geography Paper 1 A2 AQA Physics Unit 1 AQA

Thursday 21st May AM PE Unit 1 A2 WJEC
English Literature 
Paper 2 AQA

PM Eng Lit Paper 1 A2 AQA Psychology Unit 1 OCR

Friday 22nd  May AM

Biology AS P2
Further Maths 1
Applied Business 1

AS
A2 AQA

PM
DT
Business R064

AQA
OCR

Bank Holiday

GCE/GCSE/ Examination Timetable Summer 2020

Monday 25th May                                                       HALF TERM, NO EXAMS 

Y7 Baseline 
Assessments

Monday 6th April Spring Break NO EXAMS
Monday  13th April Spring Break NO EXAMS



Day Date TimeSubject GCE AS/A2 Board No. Subject GCSE Board No. Internal Exams
GCE/GCSE/ Examination Timetable Summer 2020

Monday 1st June AM

Computing Unit 1
Spanish unit 2
Eng Lit Paper 2

BTEC
A2

EDEXL
WJEC
AQA History Paper 1 EDEXCEL

PM Physics Paper 1 A2 AQA Biology Paper 2 AQA

Tuesday 2nd June AM
RE Paper 1
English GCSE

A2
GCSE

EDEXCE
L

English Higher 
and Foundation AQA

PM
Chemistry Paper 1
Sociology Paper2 A2 AQA Y8 English

Wednesday 3rd June AM Mathematics paper 1 A2 AQA
Spanish Writing
Construction unit 1

AQA
WJEC Y8 Science

PM

History 2S
PE Unit 2
Engineering Unit 1

A2
CAMTECH
BTEC

AQA
WJEC
EDEXL Geography paper 2 EDEXCEL

Thursday 4th June AM
Maths Found. Paper 2
Biology Paper 1

GCSE
A2

L
AQA

Maths Found Paper 2
Maths Higher Paper 2

EDEXCEL

PM
Geography Paper 2
Further Maths 2 A2 AQA History Paper 2 EDEXCEL

Friday 5th June AM

Spanish unit 3
Drama
English Paper 2

A2
GCSE

WJEC
AQA

English Language 
Paper 2 AQA

PM
Psychology Paper 2
Physics 3 A2 AQA

IT R081
Psychology Unit 2 OCR Y10 MFL Speaking

Monday 8th June AM Computing Unit 2 BTEC EDEXL
Maths Found Paper 3
Maths Higher Paper 3

EDEXCEL

PM
Med Science Biology
Chemistry Paper 2

BTEC
A2

EDEXL
AQA

Y8 Maths
Y10 MFL Speaking  

Tuesday 9th June AM

Maths Paper 3
RE Unit 2
Med Science Chemistry

GCSE
A2

AQA
EDEXL History Paper 3 EDEXCEL

Y10 MFL Speaking

PM Med Science Physics BTEC EDEXL
Food and Nutrition 1
Music GCSE

WJEC
AQA

Y10 MFL Speaking

Wednesday 10th June AM
Mathematics Paper 2
Sociology paper 3 A2 AQA Y7 English

PM History Paper 3 A2 EDEXL Chemistry Unit 2 AQA
Thursday 11th June AM Biology Paper 2 A2 AQA Geography Paper 3 EDEXCEL Y10 MFL Speaking

PM Further Maths 3 A2 AQA Statistics Paper 1 EDEXL
Y7 Maths 
Y10 MFl Speaking

Friday 12th June AM Psychology Paper 3 A2 AQA Physics Unit 2 AQA
PM Mathematics Paper 3 A2 AQA Y7 Science

Monday 15th June AM Biology Paper 3 A2 AQA
Year 10 Science
Y12 Option A

PM
Year 10 Option B
Y12 Option A

Tuesday 16th June AM
Hospitality Unit1
Statistics Unit 2

WJEC
EDEXL

 Year 10 Maths 1
Y12 Options B 

PM Health R021 OCR 
Year 10 Option D
Y12 Option B

Wednesday 17th June AM
Chemistry Paper 3
RE Paper 4 A2

EDEXCE
L

Year 10 Maths 2
Y12 Option C

PM
Year 10 Option A
Year 12 Option D

Thursday 18th June AM
Year 10 Maths 3
Y12 Option D

PM
Year 10 Option C
Y12 Option D

Friday 19th June AM Year 10 Science
PM Year 10 MFL

Wednesday 2  24th June AM
PM Contingency Day Examinations 2020

END OF GCE/GCSE EXAM PERIOD SUMMER 2020
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